name:

Sweater Weather

B 2023 111ahe

Viognier

- 2023 Stolpman Vineyards "Crunchy Roastie"
Syrah, Viognier

2023 Lenotti
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

-2023 Dominico Clerico
Dolcetto d'Alba Visadi

telephone:

12.50%

14.00%

13.00%

13.00%

Willamette Valley

Santa Barbara County

Valpolicella Classico DOC

Langhe DOC

retail price

$25.00

$27.00

$19.00

$21.00

today

$22.50

$24.30

$17.10

$18.90

by-the-case

$21.25

$22.95

$16.15

$17.85

quantity



